Open Units
Hinged Framed Door Units
Hinged Door Units
up to 24” wide 30” and wider
up to 24” wide 30” and wider
� Actual depth  7/8” less than nominal.
� Actual depth 7/8” less than nominal.
J1

e
ts
 &
 C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts
                        Sigma Flex™                                Sigma Frame™
               Telescoping      Fixed Width         Telescoping      Fixed Width
Width            Rail                 Rail                     Rail                 Rail
24”             TWR0024          FWR0024              AWR0024          SWR0024
36”             TWR0036          FWR0036              AWR0036          SWR0036
30”             TWR0030          FWR0030              AWR0030          SWR0030
48”             TWR0048          FWR0048              AWR0048          SWR0048
42”             TWR0042          FWR0042              AWR0042          SWR0042
60”             TWR0060          FWR0060              AWR0060          SWR0060
54”             TWR0054          FWR0054              AWR0054          SWR0054
72”             TWR0072          FWR0072              AWR0072          SWR0072
Width            Item Number
24”                  JR00024
36”                  JR00036
30”                  JR00030
48”                  JR00048
42”                  JR00042
60”                  JR00060
54”                  JR00054
66”                  JR00066
72”                  JR00072
Wall Cabinet  “J” Mounting Rails
� A “J” Mounting Rail is required to hang metal above-counter storage cabinets
on to Sigma Flex™ or Sigma Frame™ products.
� Order “J” rails to match width of support structure frame and Wall Cabinet